EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Qo'yliqg dehgon bozori" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision obuee cobpaHue akuMoHepoB
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 04.04.2024
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Qo'yliqg dehgon bozori" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Qo'ylig dehgon bozori" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: r. TawkeHT, BekTemmnpcknin panoH, PaproHa

nynu Kyvyacu

Postal address: r. TawkeHT, BekTemmnpckuin panoH, daproHa
nynu Kyyacu

E-mail address: goyligdexgonbozori@mail.ru
(mailto:qoyligdexgonbozori@mail.ru)

Official Website: www.kuylyuk-bozori.uz (https://www.kuylyuk-
bozori.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKUWUE PEKBU3UTDI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6anka:  "Xank 6aHk", BekTemmpckuii gounman
Current account: 20208000903406552001
MFI: 830
4 PETMCTPALUVUOHHbLIE U UOEHTUD®UKALUOHHBIE HOMEPA

MPUCBOEHHbIE PErUCTPMPYIOWNM OPraHoM:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200981420
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI

CTaTUCTUKM
K®dC: 144
OKTMO: 17491203
OKOHX: 71270
COATO: 1726264

Mokasarenu (*)VIHaHCOBO-aKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,5

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 8,5
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 3,47
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,8

KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX hoHaoB 0,3

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,4
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0XO0A0B MO LleHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 504,73

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 38,82
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 0

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasicst 3a00/1XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbinate A0OX0A0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

107795000

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.1N.0.

MPUHATUS BCTYNNEHNS

pelweHus K

00653aHHOCTAM

06.04.2023 06.04.2023 Padpumkos
Wepaon
Xukmatynnaesmy

06.04.2023 06.04.2023 Pas3akos Axan
AHBapoBuy

06.04.2023 06.04.2023 Pacynos
KamonunpoonH
Painmbepau
yrnm

06.04.2023 06.04.2023 Kacumos
Mupoxpyx
LlaBkaToB®Y

JonxHocTb

LNpEKTop

4YyneH

HabniopatenbHommbpaHue

coeeTta

YyneH

HabniopatenbHommbpaHue

coBeTa

4YyneH

HabniopatensHommbpaHue

coBeTa

OpraH N36paH
9MUTEHTa, (HasHa4eH) /
NPVHABLWWIA BbIBEOEH U3

peweHne  cocTasa
(yBoneH
ncteyeHne
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

obuwee N36paH

cobpaHne (HasHaueH)

aKLUMOHepoB

obuwee N36paH
(HasHayeH)

aKLMOHepOB

obwee N36paH
(HasHauyeH)

aKLUMOHepoB

obwee N3bpaH
(HasHauveH)

aKLVoHepoB
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10

06.04.2023 06.04.2023 Kapumos Manwuk

PaxnmoBuy

06.04.2023 06.04.2023

Kapumosuy

06.04.2023 06.04.2023

IOnpawbaesuny

06.04.2023 06.04.2023  Kyuumos
BanuxoH

CytoHoBUY

Kamonos Tonmac

Kapumos Capnoop

YneH obuee N3bpaH
HabniopatenbHommbpaHne (HasHayeH)
coeeTa aKLUMOHEepPOB

YneH obwee N3bpaH
HabniopatenoHommbpaHme (HasHayeH)
coBeTa aKLUMOHEpPOB

yneH obwee N3bpaH
HabniopatenbHommbpaHne (HasHayeH)
coseTa aKLUMOHEpPOB

YneH obuwee N3bpaH
HabniopatenbHommbpaHne (Ha3HayeH)
coeeTa aKLUMOHEepOB

OCHOBHbIe CBEAEHUS O A,OMNONMHUTENBHO BbIMYLLLEHHbIX LLeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anoiHsercs,
€Cc/i1 B OTYETHOM Nepuoae OCyLLLeCTBASINCS BbiMycK LleHHbIX Gymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLUWIA peLeHre O BbiNycke

[aTa v Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm

KonnyecTtBo ueHHbIx 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmeleHns LieHHbIX Bymar
Cpokn paamelleHus
Jarta Hayana

JlaTta okoH4YaHus

0

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHune Ne
CYWeCTBEHHOro hakrta CYWECTBEHHOro
hakTa

PeweHus, npuHATbHIE BbiCWM 6
OpraHoMm yrnpasneHus
aMuTeHTa

MNameHeHns B cocTase 8
NCMNOSIHATENBbHOro opraHa

Data HacTynnenns  Harta nybnukauum

CYLECTBEHHOro CYLECTBEHHOro
doakTa doakTa
06.04.2023 13.04.2023
06.04.2023 13.04.2023
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MNameHeHns B cocTase
HabnogaTtenbHOro coeeTa

HauncneHne noxonos no
LieHHbIM Bymaram

3ameHeHune B crincke
adoPMNNMPOBAHHbBIX NuL,

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

8 06.04.2023
32 06.04.2023
36 07.04.2023

Balance sheet

Kog cTp. Ha Hayano
OTYeTHOro
nepvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 11606272.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 4298802.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 7309470.00
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020

Depreciation amount (0500) 021

Residual value (carrying amount) 022

(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 421538.00
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610) 040 421538.00
Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050

Investments in associated companies 060

(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

070

13.04.2023

13.04.2023

13.04.2023

Ha koHel,
OTYETHOro
nepvona

11709099.00

4600820.00

7108279.00

421538.00

421538.00



Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

7731008.00

169841.00

55383.00

113458.00

2315937.00

941483.00

7529817.00

55595.00

55595.00

2271287.00

979868.00



Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

250 40388.00
260 77803.00
270 634228.00
280 44056.00
290

300 19673.00
310 558306.00
320 624993.00
330

340 610941.00
350

360 14052.00
370

380

390 3110771.00
400 10841779.00
LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)

Reserve capital (8500)

410 1352225.00
420 79975.00
430 7962830.00

87273.00

5281.00

619826.00

13006.00

7727.00

558306.00

2144943.00

1060460.00

1084483.00

4471825.00

12001642.00

1352225.00

79975.00

8220654.00



Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 1105297.00 2056593.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 10500327.00 11709447.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580
7840)



Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

341452.00

341452.00

129360.00

36048.00

46729.00

124292.00

5023.00

292195.00

292195.00

52882.00

38382.00

92686.00

107795.00
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Other accounts payable (6900 except

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet

(lines 480+770)

Kon
CTp.

HanmeHoBaHne
rnokasaTtens

Net revenue from 010
sales of products
(goods, works and

services)

Cost of goods sold 020
(goods, works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030
sales of production

(goods, works and

services) (lines

010-020)

Period expenditures, 040
total (lines 050+060

+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell 050

Administrative 060

expenses

Other operating 070

expenses

Expenses of the 080
reporting period
excluded from the tax

base in the future

Report on financial results

3a COOTBETCTBYHOWMIA
neproa Npownoro roga

LOX04bl pacxonpl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM)
12695955.00
736542.00
11959413.00
10950177.00
6340923.00
4609254.00

760 450.00
770 341452.00 292195.00
780 10841779.00 12001642.00

3a 0TYeTHbIV Nepnos

LoX04bl pacxonbl
(Npubbinb) (ybbITKN)
13028295.00
141468.00
12886827.00
10343078.00
5897338.00
4445740.00



Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

1009236.00

390042.00

53644.00

336398.00

1399278.00

2543749.00

58124.00

49808.00

8316.00

2601873.00
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Extraordinary profits 230
and losses

Profit (loss) before 240
income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250
Other taxes and fees 260
on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270
the reporting period

(lines 240-250-260)
HanmeHoBaHne [ara
ayaonTopCcKom Bbloayu
opraHn3aumm NMLEH3NN
000 2019-04-05
"BALANS-

INFORM-

AUDIT"

1399278.00

293981.00

1105297.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bupg

NULEH3UVBaK NIOYEHNS

789 MonoxwutenbHoe
ayamtopckoe
3aKknoYeHne

2601873.00
545280.00
2056593.00
JHaTta Homep d.N.0. Konus
Bbloauu ayanTopckay@mTopa ayanTe
ayaonTOPCKOro 3aKI0YEHU@Y AMTOPOB), 3aK/io
3aKoYeHns npoBOAMBLIENO
npoBepKy
2024-02-15 Canumos 3arpy:
A3 (https:
(cepTndpmkat openin
Ne 05108 media/
oT audit_
15.06.2013r) %D0%
83%D(
D0%B
82%D(
D1%38
81%D(
D0%B
B5_%l
D0%B
BA%D
D1%38l
87%D(
D0%B
B8%D
D0%B
BO_20

B3..PC
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Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX nUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHwue

Davlat unitar
korxonasi

Pa3sakoB Axan
AHBapoBUY

Pacynos
KamonuoouH
Painmbepan yrnn

Kacumos
Mupoxpyx
LllaBkaToBWY

Kapnmos Manuk
PaxumoBny

Kamonos Tonmac
Kapumosuy

Kapumos Capaop
tOnpawbaesny

Kyuumos BanuxoH
CytoHoBIMY

Padoukoe LWep3on
Xukmatynnaesuy

MecToHaxox oeHne
(MECTOXUTENbCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropoa, parnoH)

r.TowkeHT, YunaHaapckuii
pavioH, np-1 N.Kapnmosa, 55

r.TawkeHT, YnnaHaapckuii
panoH

r.TawkeHT,
AwHabaackuincknii paioH

r.TawkeHT, YnnaHsapckui
parnoH

r.TawkeHT, YrnaHaapckui
panoH

r.TawkeHT, AwHabanockuii
panoH

r.TawkeHT, Mupabanckuii
parnoH

Y3bekucrtaH,,r.
TawkeHT,Kynnuk 1 maesecu,
19/1 yin, 24 xoHanoH

TowkeHT waxap, Yutena
TymaHu,2 npoesg, Wownp
Kyyacu, 10-yn

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npusHalTCs

appunnmpoBaHHbIMU

nmuammn

lopuonyeckoe nmuo,
KoTopoe BnageeT
nsaguatblo u 6onee
npoLueHTaMm akumi
aToro obwectsa

yneH
HabnopgaTenbHoOro
coseTa

4yneH
HabnogaTenbHoOro
coBeTa

yneH
HabnogaTenbHoro
coBeeTa

yneH
HabnopaTenbHOro
coseTa

4yneH
HabnoaaTenbHOro
coBeTa

yneH
HabnopgaTenbHoro
coeeTa

yneH
HabnopaTenbHOro
coseTa

nmuo
ocylecTBAsiolee
NOMHOMOYUS
avpekTopa

Jarta
(HacTynnenus
OCHOBaHMA
(-ni)

1996-06-06

2022-04-07

2022-09-13

2022-09-13

2020-03-18

2020-03-18

2020-03-18

2020-03-18

2022-09-19



"onra xusmart
Kynnuk” obwecTso ¢
orpaHuyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO

"anra xm3mart onuia
XummaTt” obuwecTso ¢
orpaHn4yeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO

AKLMOHEpHOE
obwecTBo “Askiya
dehqgon bozori”

ObwecTBo C
orpaHn4yeHHowm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“Besh-yog’och
dehqgon bozori”

AKLMOHEpHoE
obuecTteo “Mirobod
dehqgon bozori”

r.TawkeHT, BekTemupckuin
painoH, yn.daproHa nynu,
6030p MaiaoHN

r.TawkeHT, BekTemnpckuia
pavioH, yn.dbaproHa nynm,
6030p MaligoHu

r.TawkeHT,AwHabanckuii
parnoH

r.TawkeHT,5kKkacapanckuni
panoH

r.TawkeHT,YmnaH3apckunii
panoH

OMUTEHT obnapaet 2011-02-23
6onee 20% oT
ycTaBHOro gooHna

npeanpuaTns.

OMUTEHT obnapaet 2015-10-13
6onee 20% oT
ycTaBHOro gooHga

NPeanpusaTHS.

tOpuaonyeckoe nuuo, 2015-06-16
20 n 6onee

npoLeHTamun B

YcTaBHOM kanutane

KOTOPOro Bnamneer 10

Xe nnuo, 4To 1 Nnuo,

kKoTopoe Bnageet 20 n

6onee npoueHTamm B

YcTaBHOM kanutane

AO

Opnanyeckoe nuuo, 2015-06-16
20 n 6onee

npoueHTamun B

YcTaBHOM kKanutane

KOTOpPOro Bnageert 10

Xe nnuo, 4To 1 Nnuo,

kKoTopoe Bnageet 20 n

6onee npoueHTamMm B

YcTaBHOM Kanutane

AO

Opnanyeckoe nuuo, 2015-06-16
20 n 6onee

npoueHTamun B

YctaBHOM Kanurtane

KOTOpPOro Bnageer 10

Xe nnuo, 4To 1 Nnuo,

KoTopoe Brnageet 20 n

6onee npoueHTamu B

YcTaBHOM Kanutane

AO



AKUMOHepHoe
obwecTBo “Navro’z
dehqon bozori”

AkuLMOHepHoe
obwectso “Oloy
dehqgon bozori”

AKLMOHEpHOE
obwecTtBo “Sirg’ali
dehqgon bozori”

AKLMOHEpHoEe
obwecTBo “Toshkent
gishloq xo’jalik
maxsulotlari ulgurji
bozori”

r.TawkeHT,Mnpabaackuii
panoH

r.TawkeHT,M.Y nyréekckuii
parnoH

r.TawkeHT,Ceprenninckmnia
parnoH

r.TawkeHT,BekTemmnpckunia
panoH

tOpnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamun B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneer 10
Xe NMLo, 4TO 1 NnLo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee nNpoueHTamu B
YcTaBHOM Kanurtane
AO

tOpnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoueHTamun B
YcTaBHOM kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneer 10
Xe Nnuo, 4TO U Nnuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMm B
YcTtaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOpnaonyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamun B
YcTaBHOM kanutane
KOTOpPOro Bnageert 10
Xe nnuo, 4To 1 Nnuo,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamm B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

Opnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
YcTtaBHOM kKanutane
KOTOpPOro Bnageert 10
Xe nnuo, 4To 1 Nnuo,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMm B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

2015-06-16

2015-06-16

2015-06-16

2015-06-16



AKUMOHepHoe
obwecTBo “Farxod
dehqon bozori”

AkuLMOHepHoe
obwecTBo “Eski-juva
dehqgon bozori”

AKLMOHEpHOE
obwecTBo
“Yunusobod dehqgon
bozori”

ObwecTBo C
orpaHn4yeHHowm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“Qora-gamish
dehqgon bozori”

r.TawkeHT,YnnaHsapckui
panoH

r.TawkeHT,Anmasapckui
parnoH

r.TawkeHT,KOHYCc-Abanckuii
parnoH

r.TawkeHT,YmnaH3apckuii
panoH

tOpnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamun B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneer 10
Xe NMLo, 4TO 1 NnLo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee nNpoueHTamu B
YcTaBHOM Kanurtane
AO

tOpnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoueHTamun B
YcTaBHOM kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneer 10
Xe Nnuo, 4TO U Nnuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMm B
YcTtaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOpnaonyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamun B
YcTaBHOM kanutane
KOTOpPOro Bnageert 10
Xe nnuo, 4To 1 Nnuo,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamm B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

Opnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
YcTtaBHOM kKanutane
KOTOpPOro Bnageert 10
Xe nnuo, 4To 1 Nnuo,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMm B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

2015-06-16

2015-06-16

2015-06-16

2015-06-16



AKUMOHepHoe r.TawkeHT,AwHabanckuii

obwecTBo pavioH

“Aviasozlar dehgon

bozori”

AkumnoHepHoe r.TawkeHT,YnnaHsapckui
obuwecTBO parioH

“Chilonzor buyum
savdo kompleksi”

AKumnoHepHoe r.TawkeHT,AnmMasapckun
obwecTBo “Chorsu parioH

buyum savdo

kompleksi”

AKLMOHEpHoEe r.TawkeHT,AwHabanckuii
obwecTBo “Parkent  paiioH

universal savdo

kompleksi”

tOpnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamun B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneer 10
Xe NMLo, 4TO 1 NnLo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee nNpoueHTamu B
YcTaBHOM Kanurtane
AO

tOpnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoueHTamun B
YcTaBHOM kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneer 10
Xe Nnuo, 4TO U Nnuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMm B
YcTtaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOpnaonyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamun B
YcTaBHOM kanutane
KOTOpPOro Bnageert 10
Xe nnuo, 4To 1 Nnuo,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamm B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

Opnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
YcTtaBHOM kKanutane
KOTOpPOro Bnageert 10
Xe nnuo, 4To 1 Nnuo,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMm B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

2015-06-16

2015-06-16

2015-06-16

2015-06-16



r.TawkeHT,Mnpobaackuii
panoH

ObwecTBo C
OorpaHn4yeHHoMm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“Yangiobod
ixtisoslashgan
bozori”

r.TawkeHT,Y4yTennHckuni
parnoH

ObwecTtBO C
OorpaHuyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“O’rikzor savdo
kompleksi”

ObwecTBo C
OrpaHuyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
“Bek to’pi savdo
kompleksi”

r.TawkeHT,YmnaH3apckui
parnoH

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4851
Hara: 20.05.2024

tOpnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamun B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneer 10
Xe NMLo, 4TO 1 NnLo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee nNpoueHTamu B
YcTaBHOM Kanurtane
AO

tOpnanyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoueHTamun B
YcTaBHOM kanutane
KOTOPOro Bnamneer 10
Xe Nnuo, 4TO U Nnuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMm B
YcTtaBHOM Kanutane
AO

tOpnaonyeckoe nuuo,
20 n 6onee
npoLeHTamun B
YcTaBHOM kanutane
KOTOpPOro Bnageert 10
Xe nnuo, 4To 1 Nnuo,
kKoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamm B
YcTaBHOM Kanutane
AO

2015-06-16

2015-06-16

2015-06-16



